SmartOnline SV Series 60kVA Large-Frame
Modular Scalable 3-Phase On-Line Double-
Conversion 208/120V 50/60 Hz UPS System
MODEL NUMBER: SV60KL
3-phase 60kVA UPS system offers network-grade power protection in a highly configurable, modular and
scalable large-chassis rack-width frame. Pre-installed WEBCARDLX network interface allows full remote
access 24/7.
Description

Modular Upgrade Options Includes 3 SV20PM 20kVA power modules. Up to 5 additional SV20PM 20kVA power modules can be added for
additional capacity or N+1 availability; Add 1 SV20PM for 80kVA capacity (or 60kVA with N+1 redundancy); Add 2
SV20PM for 100kVA capacity (or 80kVA with N+1 redundancy); Add 3 SV20PM for 120kVA capacity (or 100kVA
with N+1 redundancy); Add 4 SV20PM for 140kVA capacity (or 120kVA with N+1 redundancy); Add 5 SV20PM for
140kVA total capacity with N+1 redundancy
BATTERY
Full Load Runtime (min.) Batteries sold separate; Runtime is dependent on battery pack quantity and load level
Expandable Battery Runtime Supports extended runtime with optional external battery packs; 300A 3 pole 250VDC breaker recommended for
external battery
Expandable Runtime Yes
Expandable Runtime Description External battery pack wiring is contractor supplied
External Battery Pack Compatibility &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/external-240v-battery-cabinet-tripp-lite-sv-series-ups-
systems~BP240V370">BP240V370</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/external-
240v-battery-cabinet-only-tripp-lite-sv-series-ups-systems~BP240V370NB">BP240V370NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-
250~EBP240V2501">EBP240V2501</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-250-nb~EBP240V2501NB">EBP240V2501NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-
250~EBP240V2502">EBP240V2502</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-250-nb~EBP240V2502NB">EBP240V2502NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-
350~EBP240V3501">EBP240V3501</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-350-nb~EBP240V3501NB">EBP240V3501NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-
350~EBP240V3502">EBP240V3502</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-350-nb~EBP240V3502NB">EBP240V3502NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-
500~EBP240V5001">EBP240V5001</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-1-cabinet-500-nb~EBP240V5001NB">EBP240V5001NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-
500~EBP240V5002">EBP240V5002</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-500-nb~EBP240V5002NB">EBP240V5002NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-
600~EBP240V6002">EBP240V6002</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-2-cabinet-600-nb~EBP240V6002NB">EBP240V6002NB</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a
class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-3-cabinet-
600~EBP240V6003">EBP240V6003</a>&nbsp;; &nbsp;<a class="productLink" href="//www.tripplite.com/ups-
battery-pack-for-sv-series-3-phase-3-cabinet-600-nb~EBP240V6003NB">EBP240V6003NB</a>&nbsp;
DC System Voltage (VDC) ±120VDC
Battery Recharge Rate (Included
Batteries)